

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 570/2019
BRIJESH GOSWAMI

..... Appellant

Through : Ms.Tanya Baranwal, Advocate.

versus

AMIT GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through :

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **26.08.2019**

List on 18th October, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

AUGUST 26, 2019

VL