



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 570/2019 and CM APPL.18912/2024

BRIJESH GOSWAMI

..... Appellant

Through:

versus

AMIT GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

28.03.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 05.04.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 28, 2024/cl