



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 570/2019 & CM APPL.18912/2024**

BRIJESH GOSWAMI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Kapil Gautam, Adv. (through
VC)

versus

AMIT GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

05.04.2024

The matter could not be taken up today in view of certain part-heard matters in the post-lunch session.

List on 02.05.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 5, 2024