



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 570/2019 & CM APPL. 18912/2024**

BRIJESH GOSWAMI

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

AMIT GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

02.05.2024

None appears for the parties.

Re-notify on 01.08.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

MAY 2, 2024/at