



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 570/2019 & CM APPL. 73523/2024

BRIJESH GOSWAMI

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Atul Bandhu, Advocate (Through
video-conferencing)

versus

AMIT GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajiv Kanwar & Mr. Sarthak
Gupta, Advocates (Through *video-*
conferencing)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **18.05.2026**

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 18th September, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MAY 18, 2026

at